BEAHLEe T o2

IR

WL Fa

R K

FETERR ¢ FAKERR

1. L -2 4 PR« i~ R — v EmR S (1 TX) TF

2. L =H= &% §r BT AAELT B, A2 T B H#A

3. R4 s H 4 f 6 4 6 A 25 H

4. R EHF A A 4 fo6 &£ T A 3 H

5. T GE Al #% 3,815,900 M

6. AL () & 3,080,000 [ ( 2,800,000 X 1.1 )

7. AR R Al R e

8. 4 REMAE (ABKHE)

TR T T = rARe R ) fi %
1A PR = 0 2. 800, 000 AL
210 F & H
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

3306 - 1



